November 2025 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCM401Flameproof Pressure Transmitter
Features
■ Diffusion silicon piezoresistive
pressure sensor
■ Solid and well-sealed aluminum
alloy junction box, convenient for
outdoor installation and use

November 2025 5 www.wtsensor.com
How to order
PCM401 - 100kG B1 C2 J13
Example: PCM401-100kGB1C2J13
The product model is PCM401, pressure range 0~100kPa, gauge pressure, output signal 4~20mA with
display, pressure connection G1/2, flameproof housing with display (M20×1.5 Female).
Ordering tips
1 For products with a display, there are two types: digital tube and LCD display. Please specify this in the
order.
2 For special requirements on the appearance and performance parameters, customization is available.
Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information
provided is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this product sheet.
Contact us
Nanjing Wotian Technology Co.,Ltd.
Website: www.wtsensor.com
Add: 5 Wenying Road, Binjiang Development Zone, Nanjing, 211161, China
E-Mail: dr@wtsensor.com
Product model
PCM401
Pressure range
(refer to “pressure range selection”
on pages 4)
Output signal
B1: 4~20mA
Others
Pressure connection
C1: M20×1.5
C2: G1/2
C3: G1/4
C5: NPT1/4, Z1/4
C6: R1/4, PT1/4
C7: NPT1/2
Others
Electrical connection
J12: Flameproof housing
(M20×1.5 Female)
J13: Flameproof housing with display
(M20×1.5 Female)
J22: Flameproof housing
(NPT1/2 Female)
J23: Flameproof housing with display
(NPT1/2 Female)
Others